

WBUD050009172025



Civil Revision/6/2025  
Sultan Vs. Hamedul

Order no. : 02  
Dated :14.07.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD/LCR.  
Revisionist files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.  
No SR/AD returned.  
No LCR received.  
Issue reminder for LCR.  
To 10.09.2025 for SR/AD/LCR.  
D/C

( Manik Lal Jana: WB01023)  
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
Islampur, U/D

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
Islampur, U/D