

WBUD050009172025



Civil Revision/6/2025

Sultan Vs. Hamedul

(Present : Shri Pinaki Mitra, ADJ, FTC- I, I/C, Islampur, U/D)

Order No. 06

Dated: 18.11.2025

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance.

Revisionist files hazira through his engaged Ld. Advocate.

No SR received today.

Fix : 07.01.2026 for SR/Appearance.

D/C by

Addl. District Judge,
I/C, FTC II, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur.
(J.O Code WB 00688)