

WBUD050009172025



Civil Revision/6/2025
Sultan Vs. Hamedul

Order No. 09
Dated : 10.03.2026

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance.

Revisionist takes no steps.

Summon return received in respect of respondent No. 28 and 29 duly served.

None appears on behalf of them.

Let the case be proceeded ex parte against the respondent No. 28 and 29.

Fix : 21.04.2026 for SR/Appearance.

Addl. District Judge,
FTC II, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur.
(J.O Code WB 00716)